Page I of I
Fom: <mercedeEserylce@camamtoB.colP
To: lVlelcedesWbnanty'<camwsrantyecarnamtoF.corP
Cc : 'GMSaru l ce '<g rse rv l ce@camemobr . com>
Scnt Tuesday, Octobsr 2'l , 200E I :1E PM
Attech: S127.00-P-q,10As.pdf
Subl.ct Fw: S|27.0GP{0104 e :seNlos Informaton: Perb ldontfceton for fansrdsslon and

ryP.
d6ign tion
TyPr TransmFdon $s.mblY El.ctrchydr.ul c controlLr unh
A t5a 27o 95 0t A2m27024U
7X2902 Modrl l5a qc.Pt cod.
19
722.902 Model 164 wlrh cod.
494
A 164 270 95 0l A 220 270 2a 0l
7n.902 Modrl221 A22r 270 55 02 A2i02702'|0
7X2.902 Mod.l251 A 251 270 63 o0 A220 270 2/l0
7X2302 Mod.l204, 2(xr, 2t r,
219
A2tt 270 /r2 02 A22021O24o�
72:1.903 Mod. l2r l A 2tt 270 43 02 Az2o270210
722.903 Modcl 221 A2212705502 A220270240
722.901 Modd 164 A r54270 97 0l A220 270 2/+ 0
,22.9U Mod.l21t.070/170 \22127057 02 Azfr270210
72250/� Modrl2lS
Mod.l 22t '071/t7l
A 22t 270 5t 02 A22I0270210
Mod.l25l A25r 270 55 00 A220270240
722'9U Modol164 A ra4 270 9! 0t A 120 270 2ta 0
7X2.t a MODET 209
Model 219
Modcl 22t
Typc 230.471
A 2tt 2t0 tt 00 A 210 ?01'l!
722.906 Mod.l ul
Modrl 203
MODE!209
llod.l2tt
Mod.l 2t9
Modrl 230
A t 7 t 2 7 0 $ m A 220,270 210
7X2r�06� Modcl2Ol A 204 270 51 00 A220270291
72:2.96 Modcl22t A 22r 270 5t 02 A 220 270 23 !
.2.906 Modd 25t A25t 270 67 00 A 220 270 23 !
Mod.l t54 a t31270@02 A 220 2r0 23 4
it.iu Mod.l t7l A r7r 27018 @ A 220 270 2t (
722.901 MODEL2O9
Mod.l 219
Allt 270 4/102 422027021r
7?,,90, Modd 20a A 20/t 270 50 00 A220l702a(
lXr,N' lLd.l221
Mod.l 216
a22r 270 21 00 A22q270 t9 a
722.907 Modtl t 64 A t6a270 99ol A 220 270 2tl (
72:t.960 Modrl2Of A Aa lto al 00 A7202r02tt a
7zZ.tO uod.l 22 | a 2lr 2ro 79 al AXIOXrOtta
,22961 Modd 215
Mod.l 221
A 22t zto l'l 02 A220270241